
Staten Island #1 - Conference House (42.5 mi / 1028 ft) Route #32471711

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

ST 0.0 St. George Ferry Terminal⇒
Ferry Terminal Viaduct

0.2

R 0.2 Richmond Terr - careful 2.4
X 2.6 Sunoco Gas - restroom 0.9

TR 3.5 TSO Richmond Terr 3.0
TL 6.5 Western⇒ Gulf 2.3
R 8.8 Bloomfield Ave 0.4
L 9.2 Chelsea Rd 0.9
R 10.1 South Ave - West Shore Plaza 0.3
TL 10.4 Meredith Ave 0.6
TL 11.0 Cannon Ave 0.1
BL 11.1 Victory Blvd - careful 0.7
BR 11.8 Spark Pl 0.1
TR 11.9 Signs Rd 0.3
R 12.2 New Springville Greenway 0.5

RL 12.8 TSO New Springville Greenway 2.1
LR 14.9 TSO New Springfield Greenway 0.7
R 15.6 Arthur Kill Rd 1.7
X 17.3 Sunoco Gas - restroom 2.9

R/U 20.2 Sharrotts Rd - Artisan Baker’s
Group

0.6

R 20.8 Arthur Kill Rd 2.1
X 22.8 Towne Deli-Pizza 0.1
TL 23.0 Main St 0.2
1R 23.1 Craig Ave 0.6

R/ST 23.8 Hylan Blvd⇒ Conference House
Park, gazebo, restrooms

0.3

S 24.0 Satterlee St⇒ Surf Ave 0.4
1L 24.4 TSO Ward Point bike path⇒ Billop

Ave
0.6

TRL 25.0 Loretto⇒ Surf⇒ Sprague 0.5
R 25.5 Hylan Blvd 7.6
R 33.1 Guyon Ave 1.3
S 34.4 Miller Field 0.7
S 35.2 path⇒ Olympia Blvd 0.8
R 36.0 Slater Blvd 0.3
L 36.3 Father Capodanno Blvd 1.5
R 37.8 Maryana Park - restrooms⇒

FDR Greenway
0.3

TR 38.1 USS North Carolina Rd 0.6
TRL 38.7 Hudson Rd⇒ Fort Wadsworth 0.4

Go At On For
L 39.1 Mont Sec Ave 0.1

TR 39.3 New York⇒ Bay 0.6
R 39.9 Hylan Blvd 0.2
TL 40.1 Edgewater St 0.5
R 40.6 Edgewater⇒ Front 1.2

TR 41.9 Hannah⇒ Murray Hulbert 0.1
TRL 42.0 Bay St Landing⇒ bike path - Bay

76
0.5

ST 42.4 St. George Ferry Terminal
R - right; L - left; 1 - first turn af-
ter last cue; 2 - second turn; B
- bear (left-right); LRL - turns in
quick succession, S - straight; T
- end of the road; TSO - to stay
on; U - U-turn; X - cross or pass
by; ⇒ - roads that run together; / -
roads with multiple names

0.1

42.5 End of route
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